



31941

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		879288T13	BRACKET, Shift Plate	1		
2		879288T15	BRACKET, Shift - Isolator	1		
3		879288T16	BRACKET, ECM	1		
4		879288T44	PCM, Propulsion Control Module, Fr	1		
4		879288T21	PCM, Propulsion Control Module, R	1		
5	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
6	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
7	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048) Star	3		
8	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
9	84	879288T14	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1		
10	84	865677T02	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
11		805218T	SENSOR	1		
12		816492A15	ALARM KIT	1		
13		882751	RELAY	1		
14	88	865827T	BREAKER, Circuit - 50 Ampere	1		
15	11	826709106	NUT, (#10-32) Stainless Steel	2		
16	10	830861	SCREW, (#8-32 x .625)	2		
17	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25), Shift Plate to Is	3		
18	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
19	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
20		69355	TIE STRAP, (5.50 Inches)	AR		
21	84	888416T04	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, DTS	1		
22		862646	FUSE, Tan - 5 Ampere	1		
23		828054	COVER, Fuse	1		
24		8M2003959	SENSOR, Oxygen	1		
25	22	38992	FITTING	1		
26	22	52930	FITTING	1		
27	87	805605A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
28	87	815425T	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1		
29	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10) Stainless St	1		
30	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32) Stainless Steel	1		
31	10	805564	SCREW, (.250-20 x .750)	3		
32	10	816585	SCREW, (.375-18 x .875), PCM Brz	2		
33	10	98794	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.00), Shift Bra	1		
34		8M2006275	PLATE, Decal	1		
35	10	821300 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	3		
-	37	8M2007093	DECAL, 3.0L EC	1		